NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0679827 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

5/1/2017 10:29:14 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: TUSCANY COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0679827 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 11/29/2007 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/1/2017 10:29:14 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

KENNETH R. REED, ATTORNEY, PSC KENNETH R. REED, ATTORNEY 241 ELM STREET LUDLOW, KY 41016

Registered Agent Name/Address

KENNETH R. REED KENNETH R. REED, ATTORNEY, PSC 241 ELM STREET LUDLOW, KY 41016

Current Officers

Authorized Rep	Greg Berling	2670 Chancellor Drive Suite 300 Crestview Hills, Ky 41017
President	Gladys Mason	2670 Chancellor Drive Suite 300 Crestview Hills, KY 41017
Secretary	Ron Losey	2670 Chancellor Drive Suite 300 Crestview Hills, KY 41017
Treasurer	Michelle Groeschen	2670 Chancellor Drive Suite 300 Crestview Hills, KY 41017

Directors

Director	Greg Berling	2670 Chancellor Drive Suite 300 Crestview Hills, Ky 41017
Director	Gladys Mason	2670 Chancellor Drive Suite 300 Crestview Hills, KY 41017
Director	Ron Losey	2670 Chancellor Drive Suite 300 Crestview Hills, KY 41017
Director	Michelle Groeschen	2670 Chancellor Drive Suite 300 Crestview Hills, KY 41017

Signatures

Signature Amy Schott Ferguson
Title Attorney